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daiatka nr
234
23/3
23/4
2447
24115
24/16
25/6

MAPA INFORMACYJNA
1: 2000

pow. m?
3881
51
1
3119
4407
1002
1100

FOIPOZT GRRAIE200

obrgh Srodka, arkusz 14
Kw
POZP/O010% 1495
PO2P/00101149/5
PO2P/00101149/5
FO2P/0020652474 -
POZP/00206524/4
POZP/66206524/4
PO2P/00137253/3

whascicie!
Wiasto Poznan
Miasto Poznari
Miasto Poznad
Miasto Poznar
Miasto Poznan
Miasto Poznan
Miasto Poznan




